Consumer Affairs Admin Issues - Bug #13000
Admin --> Login --> Dashboard --> Market --> Add Market --> Remove fields Label from Add and Edit

form
02/26/2025 12:58 PM - Mohd Irfan

Status: Resolved
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Irfan Varis
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:
% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

02/26/2025

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Issue Description:

Remove fields Label from Add and Edit form

See attached screenshot/screen Record:
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History
#1 - 03/04/2025 04:58 PM - Abhimanyu jha
- Status changed from New to Resolved
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